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Akso-Haus, Ltd.

-

!' Haapsalu rd 7c¢, Vasalemma 76107 Harju county, Estonia i
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skymill.ee

ARLITEN, Ltd.

Haaslava, 62107 Tartu, Estonia
www.skymill.ee

Marek Lillemae
CEO
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DEN Group, Ltd./Finnlamelli

Teollisuustie 18, 62900 Alajarvi, Finland
www.finnlamelli.com
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Wooden houses

DORES FABRIKA, Ltd.

|

Dardu 7, leriki, Amata region, Latvia, LV-4139
www.doreshome.com

Liene Zlaugotne

T H 2 34
liene.zlaugotne@dores.lv
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- ECO HOUSE INDUSTRIES, Ltd. ~
Sidrabi, Augsligatne, Ligatne district, Ligatne region, Latvia, LV-4108 "
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Estonian Solid Wood Solutions

Estonian Solid Wood Solutions / Panoramahytten, Ltd.

Parnu, Estonia
WWW.esSws.eu
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Raiko Gustavson
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Harmet, Ltd.

Puusepa tee 4, Kumna, 76614 Harjumaa, Estonia
www.harmet.ee

Alo Tamm

CEO

alo.tamm@harmet.ee

+372 6660420 and +372 5165803
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|

majat

Oy Honkamajat Finland, Ltd.

Veistamotie 6, 90550 Oulu, Finland
https://www.honkamajat.fi/en/

Kari Tolvanen
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kari.tolvanen@honkamajat.fi
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ECO HOUSES E

: HUS.LV ECO HOUSES, Ltd. s
_ Melioracijas iela 11a, Limbazi, Latvia, LV-4001

= www.hus.lv i
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Huvila Seppalj, Ltd.

Menkijarventie 813, 62760 Menkijarvi, Finland
http://www.huvilaseppala.fi/englanti.htm

i LT SR

L

CEEMEEERS L

| LIS

1

R A S B ] A

¥
£

Ll

Tapani Taipale

CEO
tapani.taipale@huvilaseppala.fi
+358 65574334
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Mammuttihirsi (Pohjois-Suomen hirsitalokeskus, Ltd.)

!' Ouluntie 972, 91300 Ylikiiminki, Finland i
= www.mammuttihirsi.fi i
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= Jari Koponen
= jari.koponen@mammuttihirsi.fi
= +358 400975236
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MANTA NORTH, Ltd.

Kubukalns, Biksere, Sarkanu pag., Madonas nov., Latvia LV-4870
www.mantanorth.com

Raimonds Gusarevs
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raimonds@mantanorth.com
+371 25635580
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Immatek

TIMBER FRAME HOUSES

Matek AS

Parnu rd 158, 11317 Tallinn, Estonia
www.matek.ee
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NORDIC HOMES, Ltd.

Celtnieku Street 36, Ane, Cenu Municipality, Ozolnieku Region, Latvia, LV - 3043
http://nordichomes.lv/en/home/
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Maris Gustins

CEO
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Nordic Houses KT, Ltd.

Eriku road 1 Kolga, Kuusalu parish, 74602, Estonia
www.nordichouses.eu

e AN SR 111 22 5

|

A
o

Argo Saul
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OSTBY, Ltd.
Rupnieku iela 8, Pinki, Babites novads, Latvia, LV-2107
www.ostby.lv

Janis Venteris
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janis.venteris@ostby.lv

+371 29267362
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Pellopuu, Ltd.

Torniontie 113 A, 95645 Turtola, Finland
http://www.pellopuu.fi/www/en/frontpage/
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TEOKARP

Peetri tee 214, Peetri, Rae, Harjumaa, 75312, Estonia
www.teokarp.com / www.teokarp.ee / www.teo.house

Erik Sakkov
CEO
erik@teokarp.ee
+372 5021638
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Master of Log Arts

Timber-Hirsi, Ltd.

Kalliotie 13, 86600 Haapavesi, Finland
www.timber-hirsi.fi/en/
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VEHASEN talot

Sahantie 20, 25110 Kruusila, Finland
https:/www.vehasen.fi/en/home.html
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Matti Lehtola

CEO
matti.lehtola@vehasen fi
+358 2777611
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ZEMGALE TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER

Akademijas iela 19, Jelgava, Latvia
www.ztc.lv
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Maris Avoting
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home@ztc.lv

+371 29213412 / +371 63080968
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WOODFORT

Woodfort, Ltd.

Arukdla tee 55, 75305 Juri alevik, Harjumaa, Estonia

www.woodfort.ee

Kristo Tamm

ZE LR
info@woodfort.ee
+372 5038979
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Estopuit, Ltd.

Kanepi, Pdlva county, Estonia
www.puiduklaster.ee
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Peeter Tasso
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peeter.estopuit@gmail.com
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WENDEN FURNITURE, Ltd.

WENDEN

Rupniecibas 1, Jaunpiebalga, Latvia, LV-4125

BE S

Ansis Skrabulis

www.wenden.lv

ansis.skrabulis@wenden.lv
+371 29357297
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DABA DABA, Ltd.

Birzu 10-9, BAUSKA, Latvia, L3901
www.daba.shop

Krisjanis Sondors

CEO
krisjanis@dabadesign.eu
+371 29467616
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MINT Furniture, Ltd.

Melnsilaiela 10 - 22, Riga, LV-1046, Latvia
www.mintfurniture.lv

Inese Rozentale

W

chairs
shelves
tables
beds
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kitchen units

coat stands

bathroom mirror cabinets
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Sisustus- ja huoneRaluliike
Pikku Piironki

Teollisuustie 2, Huittinen
www. pikRupiironki.com
puhelin (02) 561 005

Pikku Piironki

Teollisuustie 2, 32700 Huittinen, Finland
www.pikkupiironki.com

Petri Rekikoski

petri.rekikoski@gmail.com
+358 451126216
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Puu- ja julkitilatyo KMMK, Ltd.

Teollisuustie 2, 32700 Huittinen, Finland
WWW.puutyo.fi

Klaus Kaikkonen
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puujajulkitilatyo@outlook.com

+358 503501295
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NORDIC ELEGANCE

RADIS, Ltd.

Vaalu 10, 13522 Tallinn, Estonia
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{? TARMEKO

TARMEKO LPD, Ltd.

BEiE

Soojuse 14, Lohkva, Luunja 62207 Estonia
www.tarmeko.ee

Triinu Loove
CCO
triinu@tarmeko.ee
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TNC COMPONENTS, Ltd.

Ehitajate tee 130a, Kohtla-Jarve, 30331 Ida-Viru maakond, Estonia

www.tnc.ee

Janner Eskor

HEAE

janner@tnc.ee

+372 5146774
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UlJUI, Ltd.

Annankatu 8 A, 00120 Helsinki, Finland
https://www.uijui.com/english-1

Aaro Martikainen

CEO
aaro.martikainen@uijui.com
+358 401852424
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ermo

SINCE 1947

AS Wermo

Pollu 12, Voru, 65606 Voru maakond, Estonia
WWW.Wermo.ee

Tiit Kolk
CEO

tit. kolk@wermo.ee
+3727868 115
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Kaikukatu 2 C, 00530 Helsinki, Finland
www.woodio.fi
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Aaro Saarimaki
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FLORA

FLORA, Ltd.

Tervetes street 85, Jelgava, Latvia, LV-3008
www.flora.lv/en

Juris Buss

& R A
juris.bush@flora.lv
+371 26329132
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12, Ltd.

Kaleju street 9, Jaunsauriesi, Salaspils region, Latvia, LV-2118
WWW.i2.1v

' Krists Slokenbergs
BR B

“ A krists@i2.lv
| +371 29567758

© KR T1E, JRREH, RINRSE.
o MR R

P12 — K ARG K0 e e sh 204 g R GIET]
Tt TN ] BRATT 2 B R R o (14
BRGIATIY, BN AN B sh X5 Re et
R AR T R AN A PR o BATTHIREIBAK
ZHERE AERORIEARCHT, EREh T RE
EBYURZ BN T, A E TR

|

It

Ll

'y

L TEERREEERES U] |

YR

|

' T

TETIid W & [ )


http://www.i2.lv

ST B - e

T[]

o VENSRICSC R | IR A S M | L SO e SRl L

kokapstrades
grupa

LATVANI, Ltd.

Madonas novads, Berzaunes pagasts, “Latvani’, Latvia, LV4853
www.kokapstradesgrupa.lv

Linda Grinberga
CEO
linda@kokapstradesgrupa.lv

37127068394
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Stalgen i bn/™ b 5 & fix i A BT R BOR, 2 4E

Stalgen’

=
AMBER WOOD, Ltd.
Rundales iela 11, Mezciems, Jaunsvirlaukas pagasts, Jelgavas novads, Latvia, LV-3001
i
!

www.stalgen.com

Janis Kazocins

I o 8 65
info@amberwood.lv
+371 26114644
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#Aureskoski

www.aureskoski.fi

Aureskosken Jalostetehdas, Ltd.

Aurejarventie 70, 39770 Aureskoski, Finland

www.aureskoski.fi

Eero Kettunen il Juha Koksalo
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eero.kettunen@aureskoski.fi LA & juha.koksalo@aureskoski.fi
+358 500590615 / +358 407293448
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Parkanon Listatehdas, Ltd.

Teollisuustie 11, 39700 Parkano, Finland
www.parkanonlista.fi

oL TRRNDS ISR

Tommi Kujala

CEO
tommi.kujala@parkanonlista.fi
‘_‘h +358 407582580
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www.puidukoda.eu

.
Puidukoda / Woodmood i
Kivi 25, Karksi, Viljandimaa, Estonia £
- _ www.puidukoda.eu / www.woodmood.ee

Karoli Hainsoo
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: karoli@puidukoda.eu
+372 5261194
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STIGA RM

Great from wood to ply

STIGA RM, Ltd.

Meistaru 1, Kuldiga, Latvia, LV-3301
www.stigarm.lv

Gunta Steinberga
s
sales@stigarm.lv
+371 26663317
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Aikkon EST, Ltd.

Tallinna mnt 80, Uuemdisa, Haapsalu, Laanemaa, Estonia 90401

http://www.aikkon.eu

Raul Tee
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raul@aikkon.eu
+372 5025194
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Combiwood Invest, Ltd.

LoGtsa 6, Ulemiste City, 11415 Tallinn, Estonia
www.combiwood.ee / www.combigroup.ee
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Margus Kohava
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| Karava, Ltd.
Vesalantie 21, 33960 Pirkkala, Finland E
www.karava.fi/en/home/ %
o .
Jaakko Soini =
= CEO l
' jaakko.soini@karava.fi =
+358 400314062 :
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http://www.karava.fi/en/home/

Riga Parket |

solid hardwood floors

RIGA PARKET, Ltd.

Limbazi region, Skulte parish, Mandegas, Vizbulu Street 12, LV-4025
www.rigaparket.lv

ST B - e

Martins Eglitis

WHAER. HE
martins.eglitis@rigaparket.lv
W 37129200370
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SKANO

Skano Fibreboard, Ltd.

Raama 31, Parnu, 80047 Parnu maakond, Estonia
fibreboard.skano.com/en/
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Ranno Eisenschmidt

HEsH
ranno.eisenschmidt@skano.com
+372 55525506
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Oy SWM-Wood, Ltd.

Pursialankatu 32, 50100 Mikkeli, Finland
WWW.swm-wood.com/en
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Jaakko Rantanen
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jaakko.rantanen@swm-wood.com
+358 405639604
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N\ THERMORY
& Excellence in Wood -
Thermory AS
Peterburi Road 44, Tallinn 11415, Estonia E
www.thermory.com i
.
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TIMBERWISE

Juvantie 222, 32201 Loimaa, Finland
https://timberwise.fi/en/

Christer Enqgvist
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christer.enqvist@timberwise.fi
+358 504002685
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DIZOZOLS, Ltd.

Beates iela 5, Valmiera, LV-4201, Latvia
https://www.dizozols.lv/en

Raimonds Cipe
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raimonds.cipe@dizozols.ir
+371 29439633
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FOREST AND WOOD PRODUCTS RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE, Ltd.

Dobeles iela 41, Jelgava, Latvia, LV-3001
www.e-koks.Iv

Karlis Bumanis
M s gs = 1
karlis.bumanis@e-koks.lv

MERLRNR= 5 1) R0 R A, B4 kA =
b S S B

EN L

[ A A= SOk it S K

WFFCFT e AR T TR 78 72 SR A B )
[PIRE JIH e ARSI K AL Jo A ] i (149 8% FH A7
FESEARMB, 75 5FAUGET 5 R, B
PR R 5601, BAAER, IG5 %8, 3
RGBT R 5580, A7 i T3 Rt

TR S 6 =5 Ry i 4 WV [ 9 AR AN AR 542
HER= SRR 55 . FRATTREMS AIRATE N A2 P 2
ALY AT BRI R SR B R BV IE . BRATHI B R AR
PARERIFN = S, H & RIS B AR B i A AR LR
BATAT LA A BRI SR AR R 55

MR 5296 = FFAHEN ISO/IEC 170253\ A AIEE
B, AN WBIEEZK. IS F bx e KA E
BRh AT A VE R 2 o ATUAL) A2 KK R A 3007 v

+371 29455069 and +371 63010605

WA,
ML T 3 E 7
PR U ERAE 52 BRI

26305/2011°5 T B RK 2 15 5244 (NB2040) o

|
i -

|

e ST N

TR N

A NI T Y

L DRI A YRR |

Finy

A R A T T n A N % U


http://www.e-koks.lv

E &

GRS MARINE

SHIPPING & LOGISTICS
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’ GRS Marine i
= Mahtra 30a, 13811 Tallinn, Estonia i
= www.grsmarine.ee -
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vIVOLVIT :

QUALITY & PERSPECTIVE -

VOLVIT, Ltd.

LS
Lapenu Street 7, Riga, Latvia, LV-1013
Www.volvit.eu -
L .
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CROSSLAM

CrossLam Kuhmo, Ltd.

Kivikatu 4, 88900 Kuhmo, Finland
www.crosslam.fi
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Juha Virta
firfi# 5 CEO

, juha.virta@crosslam.fi
+358 942827440
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Nometnu street 40, Riga, Latvia, LV-1002
WWW.Strix.lv

Marika Stafecka
H
marika@lke.lv
+371 67619141
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TIMBEREX GROUP, Ltd.

Daugavgrivas iela 83/89, Riga, LV-1007
www.timberex.lv
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Andris Baumanis
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andris@timberex.lv
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AS Toftan

Varese Voru vald Vorumaa 66642, Estonia
www.toftan.ee
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Merli Randoja
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Peetri Puit, Ltd.

Parnadie 32, 63308 Pdlva, Estonia
www.arcwood.ee
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Paikuse Sawmill

BALTIC FOREST, Ltd.

Aiandi Tee 5, Paikuse 86602, Parnumaa, Estonia
www.balticforest.ee
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Kristi Sahtel
HELM
kristi@balticforest.ee
+372 5029758
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BALTWOOD .eu
BALT WOOD ENTERPRISE, Ltd.

Tirgonu street 8, Riga, Latvia, LV-1050
www.baltwood.eu

Tomass Freimanis
CEO
tomass@baltwood.eu
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CHEM TIMBER, Ltd.
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E Atbalss street 20, Riga, Latvia LV-1063 i_
= www.chemtimber.lv/ -
“
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% Janis Priednieks !
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CIETKOKS

CIETKOKS, Ltd.

Betta, Kandavas pag., Kandavas nov.,, Latvia, LV-3120
www.cietkoks.lv

Arturs Kulpe
HEMN 5T
arturs.kulpe@cietkoks.lv
+371 28626025
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. CROSS TIMBER SYSTEMS, Ltd.
_:': Aviacijas street 18, Jelgava, Latvia, LV3004
:,f www.cltprofi.com / www.crosstimbersystems.com
" l
- !
Andris Dlohi
R

andris.dlohi@crosstimbersystems.com
+371 26565060
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Elementti Sampo, Ltd.

Puusepankatu 2, 88900 Kuhmo, Finland
.’ www.elementtisampo.fi
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Mikko Polvinen

CEO
mikko.polvinen@elementtisampo.fi
+358 504724632
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HASA

¥

Sahantie 1, 85800 Haapajarvi, Finland
http://www.hasa.fi/?lang=en

Jussi Walta
HERH
jussi.walta@hasa.fi
+358 400947181
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LAMEKO IMPEX, Ltd.

Citadeles 1A, Riga, Latvia, LV-1010
www.lamekoimpex.lv

Intars Abolins & Gatis Loditis
HELSK

intars@lameko.lv & gatis@lameko.lv
+371 67210805
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O.Vaciesaiela 37, Riga
LV-1004, Latvia
E-mail: ldv@ldv.lv

Peérs Sternins
CEO/Sales Director

Phone: +371 67611901
Fax: +371 67611993
Mob.: +371 29208188

www.ldv.lv E-mail: pers@ldv.lv
LDV, Ltd.
O.Vaciesa iela 37, Riga, Latvia, LV 1004
www.ldv.lv

Pers Sternins
CEO / #4 sh i
pers@ldv.lv
+371 29208188
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LUSENI FARM

Varonu 38a, Rezekne, Latvia, LV 4604
www.luseni.lv/en/

Lauris Lubka
WA ESR
lauris@luseni.lv
+371 29187622
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RUs-iFOREST
RUNFOREST, Ltd.

A.H. Tammsaare Tee 47, 11316 Tallinn, Estonia
www.runforest.ee
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Indrek Peek 5 Eve Eesmaa

CEQC 5o 1%

indrek@runforest.ee /& info@runforest.ee

Mr. Peek Phone: +372 503 2610 / /£ H.: +372 651 7070
Ms. Eesmaa Phone: +372 651 7072 / {£ H.: +372 651 7070
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Timbermark

Timbermark, Ltd.

Suur-Paala 4, Tallinn 13619, Estonia
www.timbermark.eu

Andres Ronk

2yl
export@timbermark.eu
+372 5138880
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Tori Timber, Ltd.

Papiniidu 5, 80010 Parnu, Estonia
www.toritimber.com

Reigo Orm

ke
reigo@toritimber.com
+372 5138445
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VIGRIEZE

VIGRIEZE, Ltd.

Martinmuiza, Marupe municipality, Latvia, LV-2167
www.vigrieze.lv
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TR N

Martins Kavoss
CEO
martins@vigrieze.lv
+371 26188454
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WESTAS

Westas Group

Myllykylantie 42, 31500 Koski TL, Finland
http://www.westas.fi/contact/?lang=en

Pekka Kopra

CEO
pekka.kopra@westas.fi
+358 505977245
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Astel Est, Ltd.

Meeksi str 32, Rapina, Estonia

www.astel.ee / www.astelest.ee

Raul Kinks
AR
raul@astel.ee
+372 5014337
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www.ekju.com

EKJU, Ltd.

Cecilu 12, leriki, Latvia, LV4139
www.ekju.com

Janis Splite

HHOZH, BAESETM
splite@ekju.lv

+371 29214978
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Forestcom, Ltd.

Pae talu Liivamae kila Harjumaa 74114 Estonia

Philippe Kindt
H xR &
filip@forestcom.eu
+32 468179174
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ETAMMISTO®

Tammiston Puu, Ltd.

Ylaneentie 183, 27600 Hinnerjoki, Finland
www.tammistonpuu.com

11

Henri Murtojarvi
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Projekt Kuubis

Tatari 25, 10116 Tallinn, Estonia
www.kuubis.com

Merylin Ruutli

CEO
merylin@kuubis.ee
+372 5208263
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wenditoys

WENDI TOYS, Ltd.

Gaujas 16, Cesis, LV4101, Latvia
www.wendi-toys.com

Arturs Jursevskis
BEZRH
sales@wendi-toys.com
+371 26679409
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http://www.wendi-toys.com
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